
Panvel - Chiplun DEMU Holi Special/01597X - DEMU - KR 
PNVL/Panvel Junction to CHI/Chiplun 

4h 35m - 203 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNVL Panvel Junction 19:15 0 1 0 56 12 CR
2 ROHA Roha 20:35 20:40 5m 0 1 75 87 10 CR
3 MNI Mangaon 21:01 21:02 1m 0 1 105 66 11 KR
4 VEER Veer 21:17 21:18 1m 1 1 122 35 6 KR
5 SAPE Sape Wamne 21:31 21:32 1m 1 1 129 55 16 KR
6 KFD Karanjadi 21:41 21:42 1m 0 1 138 44 47 KR
7 VINH Vinhere 21:53 21:54 1m 1 1 146 45 82 KR
8 KHED Khed 22:31 22:32 1m 0 1 173 23 25 KR
9 CHI Chiplun 23:50 0 1 203 - 11 KR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (05:55)

Jul 05 2024 (05:55)

1

1


